Merit
No.

162

167

185

204

220

240

336

392

424

Serial No.

ROLL NO NAME
1110000627 'NAGNATH GAHINATH GARIJE
1110001601 PARSHURAM MAHADEV AVHAD
1110001668 RAHUL ANANDA SANAP
1110002380 'MARUTI MAHADEO DAHIFALE
1110001690 'NAMDEV PRALHAD GHUGE
1110002266 BALASAHEB AMBADAS DAHIFALE
1110001226 URMILA KALIDAS BONDAR
1110001334 | SNEHAL RASHIYA ANDHALE
1110001186 SUVARNAMALA BABASAHEB TANDLE
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Administrative Officer (MPR)

T TR faumT
%.UleR/ 1258 fd. 13.05.2025

HY TYAE® (3-F-7) - YoI-3 Tt ufaem ard

TOTAL

GENDER CATEGORY
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-

NT-D

NT-D

NT-D

NT-D

NT-D

NT-D

NT-D

NT-D

NT-D

200

132

132

130

128

126

126

118

112

108

OTHER
OTHER SUBJECT SUBJECT
DATE
MA 10-01-2022

MA POLITICAL SC 12-06-2022

8l/-f3.13.05.2025

Jt. Chief Personal Officer (Esst.)

BIRTH DATE

20-12-1997

01-06-2001

16-04-1997

11-06-1995

21-04-1997

03-11-1997

01-01-1997

22-12-1997

13-04-1998

SURNAME
INITIAL

GARIE

AVHAD

SANAP

DAHIFALE

GHUGE

DAHIFALE

BONDAR

ANDHALE

TANDLE

SELECTION

Open-7 / NT-D-1
Open-9 / NT-D-2
Against EXS-Open-4 / Against EXS-NT-D-1
Against PAP-Open-3/ Against EXS-NT-D-2
Against SPORT-Open-4/ Against ANSH-NT-D-1
Against ANSH-NT-D-2
NT-D- WR-1
NT-D- WR-2

NT-D- WR-3

Tgl/- f2.13.05.2025

Chief Personal Officer
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